Faculty Symposium

The Future of Academic Research Libraries

8:45ham

Remarks*

8:50-9:30

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-11:50

11:50-12:10pm

Wednesday, March 18, 2015
8:30am - 12:30pm e Faculty Club Ballroom

Welcome
Dr. Colleen Cook
Trenholme Dean of Libraries, McGill University

Libraries & the Fourth Information Revolution: A Snapshot
Larry Alford
Chief Librarian, University of Toronto Libraries

The Once & Future Librarian
Chris Bourg
Director, MIT Libraries

Short break

Mobilizing Academic Libraries for Collection Action
Harriette Hemmasi
Joukowsky Family University Librarian, Brown University

Research Library Collections & Collecting in the 21st Century
Clifford Lynch
Director, Coalition for Networked Information

Wrap-up & Commentary
Professor Anthony C. Masi
Provost, McGill University

* 30 minutes each followed by a 10 minute Q & A
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