Faculty Symposium The Future of Academic Research Libraries Wednesday, March 18, 2015 8:30am - 12:30pm • Faculty Club Ballroom	
8:45am	Welcome Dr. Colleen Cook Trenholme Dean of Libraries, McGill University
Remarks*	
8:50-9:30	<i>Libraries & the Fourth Information Revolution: A Snapshot</i> Larry Alford Chief Librarian, University of Toronto Libraries
9:30-10:10	<i>The Once & Future Librarian</i> Chris Bourg Director, MIT Libraries
10:10-10:30	Short break
10:30-11:10	<i>Mobilizing Academic Libraries for Collection Action</i> Harriette Hemmasi Joukowsky Family University Librarian, Brown University
11:10-11:50	<i>Research Library Collections & Collecting in the 21st Century</i> Clifford Lynch Director, Coalition for Networked Information
11:50-12:10pm	<i>Wrap-up & Commentary</i> Professor Anthony C. Masi Provost, McGill University

* 30 minutes each followed by a 10 minute Q & A

